

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5817 OF 2000
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SANTOSH KUMARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GHAZIABAD DEV. AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5819 of 2000

Date: 29/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arun Aggarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Reema Singh, Adv.

Ms. Susmita Lal,Adv.

Dr. Mrs. Laxmi Shastri, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List the matter on 14.4.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar

KKJ